Technische Daten

RS 400 Kaltemittelwage

Maximalgewicht
Auflésung
Genauigkeit

Batterie
Abmessungen
Lebensdauer Batterie
Arbeitstemperatur
Lagertemperatur
Zulassige Temp.-Schwankungen
bei Betrieb
Luftfeuchtigkeit
MalRRe

100 kg

59

+0,5 % vom Messwert + 10 g
5 AAA Alkaline Batterien

271 x 271 X 74 mm

40 Stunden

-10...40 °C

-15...50 °C

5°C/h
50...85 %
271 x 271 x 74 mm

Bdsch MRS AG Kronenweg 2 CH-9443 Widnau



